ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA

2004
1,215,464
362,946
1,252,543
770,378
8,877,580
848,274
700,456
362,946
362,946
3,500,785
2,021,284
362,946
362,946
3,066,964
1,259,486
572,618
587,632
1,156,245
1,706,830
362,946
1,088,711
1,351,425
2,842,065
986,148
1,104,696
1,294,452
362,946
370,029
393,355
362,946
1,705,498
622,229
6,062,263
1,748,739
360,555
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2005
1,208,870
361,297
1,257,739
768,106
8,830,956
847,359
695,681
361,297
361,297
3,500,515
2,013,158
361,297
361,297
3,050,548
1,254,634
567,436
582,591
1,162,163
1,691,566
361,297
1,084,131
1,348,636
2,843,012
987,616
1,101,322
1,294,533
361,297
368,299
393,851
361,297
1,699,870
605,001
5,990,688
1,697,974
358,906

2006
1,199,325
357,742
1,251,208
732,925
8,732,026
839,707
683,393
357,742
357,742
3,503,096
2,008,840
357,742
359,546
3,023,223
1,248,764
562,781
578,397
1,149,372
1,672,284
357,742
1,075,493
1,316,011
2,819,739
977,320
1,089,355
1,278,857
357,742
364,596
395,206
357,742
1,680,107
597,886
5,944,764
1,687,296
355,351

2007
1,193,438
357,742
1,257,941
719,618
8,627,463
834,514
692,944
357,742
357,742
3,412,166
2,023,701
357,742
359,546
3,067,723
1,278,696
569,561
583,946
1,145,647
1,656,231
350,351
1,079,131
1,325,389
2,846,928
984,679
1,093,084
1,295,775
357,742
364,596
398,841
357,742
1,664,749
584,680
5,934,601
1,693,501
355,351

2008
1,221,885
363,570
1,263,903
745,648
8,667,777
856,948
695,793
363,570
363,570
3,485,879
2,063,453
363,570
363,570
3,058,216
1,308,956
580,126
590,699
1,172,238
1,695,072
356,179
1,077,486
1,347,905
2,913,453
1,000,533
1,111,796
1,324,859
363,570
370,685
403,443
363,570
1,701,254
598,869
5,911,747
1,769,593
361,179

2009
1,232,939
363,547
1,282,807
757,932
8,525,508
881,519
692,764
363,547
363,547
3,451,328
2,100,013
363,547
363,547
3,081,439
1,316,096
583,658
577,800
1,182,669
1,664,256
356,156
1,072,387
1,348,672
2,921,647
1,010,502
1,112,514
1,317,974
363,547
370,661
411,544
363,547
1,691,763
596,617
5,910,843
1,765,885
361,156

2010
1,208,900
364,475
1,306,283
753,516
8,623,426
872,575
696,608
364,475
364,475
3,501,536
2,114,197
364,475
364,475
3,078,143
1,331,744
585,715
576,466
1,181,679
1,648,860
357,084
1,065,134
1,330,726
2,916,702
1,002,298
1,117,729
1,325,693
364,475
371,635
410,675
364,475
1,702,927
593,845
5,914,325
1,781,256
362,084

2011
1,010,547
303,181
1,017,967
617,814
7,127,293
715,198
596,035
303,181
303,181
2,895,210
1,695,841
303,181
303,181
2,606,970
1,091,525
494,940
507,018
992,980
1,413,934
295,790
917,304
1,153,013
2,513,837
867,422
934,733
1,106,200
303,181
310,036
322,724
303,181
1,449,928
500,211
5,138,876
1,415,644
300,790

2012
1,009,752
301,859
1,005,956
611,807
7,118,404
710,500
593,753
301,859
301,859
2,889,167
1,686,253
301,859
301,859
2,587,111
1,090,148
493,943
506,031
986,194
1,409,438
294,468
916,740
1,147,033
2,498,217
865,367
927,665
1,094,042
301,859
308,714
325,059
301,859
1,444,953
501,096
5,111,580
1,414,256
299,468

2013
954,951
286,405
940,911
579,241

6,737,745
670,399
571,576
286,405
286,405

2,724,465

1,582,568
286,405
286,827

2,473,715

1,027,392
471,589
481,008
941,651

1,360,669
279,014
878,283

1,104,897

2,399,719
824,054
886,043

1,042,306
286,405
293,260
300,561
286,405

1,378,620
475,863

4,941,855

1,316,795
286,405



OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
AMERICAN SAMOA
GUAM
NORTHERN MARIANAS
VIRGIN ISLANDS
BIE

2,738,733
889,319
741,933

2,949,220

2,518,761
362,946
959,261
362,946

1,300,982

6,295,660
486,976
362,946

1,367,631

1,238,536
619,211

1,197,406
355,555

90,281
134,647
42,516
113,831
380,175
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2,700,869
875,811
733,265

2,966,980

2,486,288
361,297
965,185
361,297

1,290,143

6,268,981
486,809
361,297

1,371,581

1,234,750
618,099

1,187,909
353,906

89,804
134,104
42,307
113,363
378,510

2,691,541
868,146
734,387

2,933,823

2,385,810
357,742
957,612
357,742

1,279,506

6,226,944
480,146
357,742

1,346,169

1,222,578
611,239

1,172,012
350,351

88,776
132,931
41,855
112,353
374,919

2,728,216
851,844
727,635

2,947,847

2,380,810
357,742
964,208
357,742

1,280,881

6,247,466
488,536
357,742

1,336,165

1,232,391
599,775

1,210,222
350,351

88,776
132,931
41,855
112,353
374,919

2,801,042
883,492
751,043

2,994,369

2,406,791
363,570
986,973
363,570

1,331,008

6,429,722
495,699
363,570

1,365,797

1,247,412
616,247

1,206,270
363,570

90,462
134,853
42,595
114,008
380,806

2,813,405
890,469
744,429

2,987,410

2,401,508
363,547
982,492
363,547

1,357,689

6,449,763
507,104
363,547

1,370,781

1,248,553
607,506

1,218,026
363,547

90,902
135,356
42,789
114,441
382,345

2,802,209
893,210
750,406

2,997,612

2,422,529
364,475
990,042
364,475

1,352,639

6,457,747
508,475
364,475

1,377,027

1,240,846
607,318

1,203,892
364,475

90,902
135,356
42,789
114,441
382,345

2,385,808
735,254
618,779

2,570,576

1,971,834
303,181
805,355
303,181

1,093,088

5,255,583
418,004
303,181

1,140,443

1,043,792
533,487

1,045,373
303,181

73,881
115,942
35,533
97,723
322,888

2,375,843
734,753
617,383

2,569,231

1,933,815
301,859
800,542
301,859

1,091,279

5,238,463
421,610
301,859

1,132,244

1,040,853
530,747

1,045,742
301,859

73,940
116,010
35,558
97,782
323,097

2,262,500
693,111
585,477

2,462,833

1,843,469
286,405
754,953
286,405

1,024,172

4,932,131
393,510
286,405

1,077,756
986,693
513,680
994,844
286,405

69,076
118,491
42,457
77,346
307,245
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